(-{(_Q Vehlcle History Report + Lien Check #: 58081218

, Eﬂﬁﬁﬂ@% ) Report Date; Decernber 9, 2024 | 1:00 p.m. EST
Report Status: Complete

2012 KIA SORENTO EX

Sport utllity vehicle | 6 Cylinders | Gas
5XYKUDA26CG274841

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 136,000 KM

LEEN CHECK

No Lien Racords Found |

Accldent/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 11 Service Records Found
Alberta (Normal)

No LS. History Found 1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

Nao Import Record Found

@ This vehicie history report Is based on Infermation (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicie-history-data) that was reportad and
‘avallable to CARFAX Canada as of Dacember 09, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from cur data sources and the report
was complete}. CARFAX Canada draws on blllions of data records from thousands of scurces across North America, and we receive
new historical data records evary day. There may he other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to
CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to malke an informed dacision. s
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

Lien Check

[ & No llen records found in Alberta.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN te search government records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle Is currently ragistered and where
it has historically been registered, We do not check for liens or
title in any U.S. state,

If a VIN has no registration recerds in Canada, we cannot
checlk for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on tratlers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty eguipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there Is no lien on the vehicle,

CARFAX Canada Canadlan Lien Guarantee
If for some reason our llen check falls to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of (1) the value of the car {2) the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian {$5,000.00), whichever is lower.

Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
€ 2017 Jan 10 Alberta, Canada .
Police Reported Accident: Accident reported
Damage to rear
Claim: Collislon $0.00
@ 2017 Apr 28 Alberta, Canada
Police Reported Accident: Accldent reported
Damage to front
Claim: Collision $0.00

Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Alherta in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repalrable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

SXYKUDA26(G274841




DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

‘2011 Decé Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

2012 Feb 7 Servlice Facility Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

2012 Apr 17 6,874 KM Service Facllity Vehicle serviced
Edmaonton, Alberta, Canada

2012 Juni8 12,704 KM Service Facllity Vehicle serviced
Edmonten, Alberta, Canada

2012 5ep5 21,567 KM Service Facllity Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

2012 Nov 23 29,485 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Edmonten, Alberta, Canada

2013 Jan 21 35,470 KM Service Faclilty Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

2013 Apr 11 40,485 KM Service Facllity Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

2013 Jun 28 46,566 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

2015 Dec 27 105,766 KM Jiffy Lube - Calgary Symons Yalley Vehicle serviced

Calgary, Alberta, Canada + Maintenance inspection completed
»  Oiland filter changed

Alr filter checked

2017 Apr 28 134,258 KM Acadia Auto Service Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada +  Brake rotor{s) resurfaced
Brake pads replaced
+  Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
+  Oil and fllter changed
¢« Staering/suspension checked

. r,

{5 ) Open Recalls

Recall #: Recall Date: 2015 Oct 21

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more informatlen, or to find out if the racall has been closed,
pleasa contact KIA or visit Kla's website, (httpsi//www. kia.ca/kia-recall)

4 stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

SXYKUDAZ6CE274841



Detailed History

T
DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2011 Dec 6 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
£dmonton, Alberta, Canada
2012 Feb 7 Service Facllity Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alkerta, Canada
2012 Feh 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Cahada First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as medium
blue
2012 Apr 17 6,874 KM Service Facility Servlce Recerd Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
2012 Jun 18 12,704 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Aiberta, Canada
2012 Sep 5 21,567 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
2012 Nov 23 29,485 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
2013 Jan 21 35,470 KM Service Facllity Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
2013 Apr 11 40,485 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmaonton, Alberta, Canada
2013 jun 28 46,566 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Edmenton, Alberta, Canada
2013 Sep 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle celour noted as medium
blue
2013 Nov 14 56,143 KM Kia Odometer reading
CALGARY, Alberta, Canada
2014 Jan 30 62,008 KM Kia Odometer reading
CALGARY, Alberta, Canada
2014 Apr 14 67,008 KM Kia Odometer reading
CALGARY, Alberta, Canada
2014 Apr 15 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registratlon [ssued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada : Vehicle colour noted as medium
blue
2014 Jul 31 73,582 KM Kia Odometer reading
CALGARY, Alberta, Canada
2014 Sep 25 77,677 KM Kia Cdemeter reading

CALGARY, Alcerta, Canada
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
+ 2015 Apr 11 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registraticn [ssued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as medium
blue
2015 Apr 27 89,961 KM Kia Odemeter reading
CALGARY, Alberta, Canada
2015 Oct 21 KIA Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # RC095
2015 Dec 27 105,766 KM Jiffy Lube - Calgary Symons Service Record Vehicle serviced
Valley
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2016 Feb 18 108,777 KM Kia Odemeter reading
CALGARY, Alberta, Canada
2016 Mar 18 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as medium
blue
2016 Jul 5 116,578 KM Kia Odometer reading
CALGARY, Alberta, Canada
2017 Jan 10 Folice Reported Accident Pclice Report Accident Reported:
Alberta, Canada +  Damage to rear
2017 Jan 10 Insurance Records
Alberta, Canada
2017 Mar 29 Motor Vehicle Dapt. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Aiberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as medium
blue
2017 Apr 28 Police Reported Accldent Police Repert Acciclent Reported:
Alberta, Canada +  Damage to front
2017 Apr 28 Insurance Records
Alberta, Canada
2017 Apr 28 134,258 KM Acadia Auto Service Service Record Vehicle serviced
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2017 Jul 22 136,000 KM Independent Source Cdometer reading
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2017 Sep 6 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as medium
blue
. 2018 May 19 Moator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle celour noted as dark blue
2018 Sep 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewa! Reglstration Issued or Renewed

Alberta, Canada

Vehicle colour noted as dark biug

SXYKUDAZBCG274847




ODOMETER

SCQURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

* 2019 Aug 13

Mator Vehicle Dept,
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as dark blue

2020 Jul 30

Motor Vehlcle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Yehicle colour noted as darl blue

2021 Aug 12

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registraticn [ssued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as dark blue

2022 Jul 27

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registraticn [ssued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as dark blue

2023 Jul 26

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration lssued or Renewed
Prevtous Use: Personal
Vehicle cclour noted as dark blue

2024 jul 24

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada

Canadlan Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Persanal
Vehiele colour noted as dark biue

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada Cne Owner™ Badye
The CAREAX Canada One Owner™ badge that is based on the registration information reperted to CARFAX Canada. The badge is avallalle for parsonal and commerclal vahicles that have only been regislered in the provinces of British Columbla,
Alberta, Saskatchewan, Maniteba, Ontayic, Quebec, Nova Scotla, New Brunswick, or PEL

This vehlcle history report is compiled from mujtiple data sources. 1t is not always pessible far CARFAX Canada ULC or its source ¢ata providers to obtain complete Information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other tltle, brands,
tegistratlons, declaratlons, accdent information, service records, recall Infarination, ocdameter readings or ather linformation where discrepancias that apply to this vehicle are not reflected In this report. CARFAX Canada and Its saurce data
providers receive data and informatisa from extérnal sources belleved to be rellabie, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or Its agents for any efrofs, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-ls wharedls basts, and GARFAX Canada and Its sotfrce data providars further expressly disclsim all warrantes, express or implled, including any warranties of tmeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantablz quality or fitness for a
perticular purposa regarding this report or Its centents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor 271y of 1ts sourcs dlata providers shall be [lable for any josses, expenses or damages in conibection with any report or any informatfon contained within a repert,
including the accutacy thereof or any dalay or faflurs te provide a repart or amy lnformation, Other Information about the vehicle that Is the subjectiatier of this vehicle history report, Including problams, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as oné Important tool, along with a vehlcle Inspection and test drive, to malke a better declslen abeut your next used car. By oblaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle histery report, you agree to be bound by all of the
tarms and condltiens [n CARFAX Canada’s Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada Ened User Licence Agraements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.

nitps s carfax.calaboutcarfax/privacy-egal/conditions-ofuse

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved.

CIARIFIANES
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